












Council Meeting Dates for 2012



· Thursday 	January 19, 2012 	10:00 a.m.	

· Thursday 	February 16, 2012 	10:00 a.m.	

· Thursday 	March 15, 2012		10:00 a.m. 	

· Thursday 	April 19, 2012 		10:00 a.m.	

· Thursday 	May 17, 2012		10:00 a.m. 	

· Thursday 	June 21, 2012 		10:00 a.m. 	

· Thursday 	July 19, 2012	 	10:00 a.m. 	

· Thursday 	August 16, 2012 	10:00 a.m. 	

· Thursday 	September 20, 2012	10:00 a.m. 	

· Thursday 	October 18, 2012	10:00 a.m.	 RESCHEDULED TO 10/25/12 AT 10:00 A.M. AT THE EMBASSY SUITES HOTEL, 2501 CONFERENCE DRIVE, NORMAN, OK

· Thursday 	November 15, 2012 	10:00 a.m. 	RESCHEDULED TO 11/13/2012 AT DAC HEADQUARTERS
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· Thursday 	December 20, 2012	10:00 a.m. 	

